
Approved Districts to Implement Performance-Based Exit Option Model 
School Years 2024-2026 

District Contacts 
District Name Title Contact Info. 

Leon Rusty Edwards 
 

Director 
 

850-487-2110 
edwardsr@leonschools.net  

Volusia Mike Micallef 
 

Exec. Director for Graduation & Student 
Services 

 

386-734-7190 
mrmicall@volusia.k12.fl.us  

Monroe Leslie Holmes Coordinator of Adult Education 305-293-1400 
Leslie.Holmes@KeysSchools.com  

Palm 
County 

Michael 
Williams 

Principal on Assignment 561-681-3782 
Mike.williams@palmbeachschools.org 

St. John Dr. Lindsey 
Page 

Coordinator, School Counseling Services 904-547-7751 
Lindsey.page@stjohnss.k12.fl.us 

Duval Erica Trent 
Sibley 

Dropout Prevention & Support Services 
Director 

904-390-2223 
trente@duvalschools.org 

Hernando Teresa Estrada TAPP Social worker/Program Coordinator 352-797-7008 ext.257 
Estrad_t@hcsb.k12.fl.us 
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Lake Francess Celis Executive Director Student Services 352-253-6770 
celisf@lake.k12.fl.us 

Escambia Aaron Dubreuil Teacher on Special Assignment 850-430-7439 
adubreuil@ecsdfl.us 

Polk Ann Evertt Senior Director 863-534-0631 
Ann.everett@polk-fl.net 

Broward Jodi 
Washington 

Equity & Diversity, School Climate 754-321-1600 
Jodi.washington@browardschools.com  
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